## **DUST CONTROL BOOKING FORM 2023**

OWNER NAME:
ADDRESS:
CIVIC ADDRESS:
The RM of Manitou Lake does not provide any guarantee to the performance of the product. The RM reserves the right to grade, scarify, or return the road surface to gravel product if road conditions warrant. The RM shall not be required to reapply the dust control product if the road is graded, scarified, or returned to normal gravel. The RM does not assume any liability in regards to the application of the product and as to its affect on any person, or real or personal property including but not limited to crops, trees, and livestock.
<ul> <li>By signing below,</li> <li>I hereby authorize that if full payment is not received by December 31, 2023, the RM of Manitou Lake No. 442 has permission to add the outstanding amount to my property taxes.</li> <li>I agree to the above noted conditions.</li> </ul>
SIGNATURE:

UNSIGNED ORDERS WILL NOT BE PROCESSED